Convention Audio Recordings

Custom Recording Service, Inc.
10815 Bodine Road * Clarence, NY 14031

ph: 716.759.2600 * fax: 716.759.2329 + www.markcustom.com

2002 A.C.D.A. CENTRAL DIVISION

Quantity CONCERT RECORDINGS

4053-MCD

4054-MCD

4055-MCD

4056-MCD

4057-MCD

4058-MCD

4059-MCD

4165-MCD

4060-MCD

4061-MCD

4062-MCD

KANTOREI: The Singing Boys of Rockford, IL
Glen Ellyn’s Children’s Chorus
Summit Children’s Choir

Heidelberg College Concert Choir
Capital University Chapel Choir

Hilliard Darby H.S. Symphonic Choir
South Bend Chamber Singers

Millikin University Choir
Millikin University One Voice

Calvin College Alumni Choir
Nova Singers

North Central H.S. Counterpoints
Bradley University Chorale

Cantate & Cantata Schola, Hungary

Music for the Offices of Vespers or Even Song:
3/7 - Chicago Choral Artists
3/8 - Bella Voce

Male Honor Choir
Haslett H.S. Men’s Chorale

Honor Boy Choir
Honor Girl Choir

Honor Gospel Choir
Honor Jazz Choir

* Artist Clearence was not received at press time and may not be available.

Shipping & Handling Costs:

After April 1, 2002 PRICES FOR CD’s

$4.00 for 1 unit plus 50¢ for each additional CD ~ Complete Set of Available CDs

Single CD
3-5 DIFFERENT CD’s
6-10 DIFFERENT CD’s

If Paying by VISA or MASTERCARD:

Card #

Best

i
$120.00 <2

$17.00 ea.
$15.00 ea.
$14.00 ea.

(Quantity) CDs @

Exp. Date

Signature

Please add Shipping and Handling on

all orders placed after April 1, 2002

Daytime Phone (Area Code)

$4.00 for 1 CD plus 50¢ for each additional CD

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED $

SHIP TO: please print clearly

Name

Address

City

State Zip




